DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 2091.02

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 2389.73

VALUE SURCHARGE 30.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 0.00

DISCOUNT -8835.33

TOTAL FREIGHT 12055.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1446.60

GRAND TOTAL 13502.00
Rupees : Thirteen Thousand  Five Hundred Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

TIRUPATTUR (TRPR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. SI3325024465,BS33250
11027,BS3325011035

VALUE 60000.00

E-Waybill No ,,

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :